ATLAS OPEN 2024 - 2024-07-13

Match Results - Classic
Place Name

Batki, Gyorgy

Kovar, Zbynék
Sieczka, Karol
Novotny, Zdenék
Lorenz, Otmar
Stutterecker, Markus
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Match Results - Open
Place Name

1 Wojcieszek, Marcin
2 Adamec, Lubos

3 Vyslouzil, Tomas

4 Reiter, Gerald

5 Navratil, Martin

6 Horinek, Milos

7 Gabor, Gaspar

8 Sevcik, Jan

9 Szabd, Alexander

10 Novotnd, Natalie

11 Novotny, Jaroslav
12 Laszlo, Barkanyi

13 Heimburger, Gerhard
14 Reider, Nandor

15 Kocian, Norbert

16 Pavlik, Yvonne

17 Maruska, Vitézslav
18 Lazorik, Maros$

19 Veres, Robert
20 Cech, Martin

21 Kreuzer, Kurt

22 Kods, Zoltan

23 Veselsky, Dusan
24 Hecht, Dorit

Match Results - PCC Optics
Place Name
1 Fedor, Marian

2 Spanihelové, Tereza
3 Nagy, Ernest

4 Dorsch, Stefan

5 Tomascin, Andrej

6 Redecki, Tomasz

7 Scigel, Petr

8 Handl, Reinhard

9 Kastl, Christoph

10 Flajszer, Kamil

11 Rohrenbacher, Michael
12 Penov, Anton

13 Benesch, Thomas
14 Chovaniok, Jan

15 Meles, Radovan

16 Szundi, Andrej

17 Jencik, Milan

18 Kandylis , Dimitrios
19 Dojc¢an, Richard

20 Chrvala, Boris

21 Plzak, Jan

22 Haas, Vinzenz

23 Kubac, Vitézslav
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Senior

Category
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Senior
Super Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior
Super Senior

Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior
Senior
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Lady

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior
Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Match Pts
1357.4995
1275.7147
1190.8707
1190.6852
1156.9607
1032.6748

Match Pts
1351.4431
1346.8573
1301.8841
1280.5765
1275.6856
1221.4329
1120.6829
1115.4286
1112.9409
1100.3779
1092.2217
1077.8659
1002.4977
988.6738
917.1022
913.8862
840.4911
801.2398
790.4360
743.3636
742.4249
636.7094
636.5568
441.6970

Match Pts
1402.0587
1285.7629
1261.4356
1189.4883
1179.8335
1174.8671
1156.6475
1099.5576
1097.1839
1092.8044
1087.6098
1086.5180
1026.1395
999.7385
998.9520
993.7654
993.6644
981.1152
980.8035
968.0997
965.1453
964.1370
960.7520

Match %

100.0000%
93.9753%
87.7253%
87.7116%
85.2273%
76.0718%

Match %
100.0000%
99.6607%
96.3329%
94.7562%
94.3943%
90.3799%
82.9249%
82.5361%
82.3520%
81.4224%
80.8189%
79.7567%
74.1798%
73.1569%
67.8610%
67.6230%
62.1921%
59.2877%
58.4883%
55.0052%
54.9357%
47.1133%
47.1020%
32.6834%

Match %
100.0000%
91.7054%
89.9702%
84.8387%
84.1501%
83.7959%
82.4964%
78.4245%
78.2552%
77.9428%
77.5723%
77.4945%
73.1881%
71.3050%
71.2489%
70.8790%
70.8718%
69.9768%
69.9545%
69.0484%
68.8377%
68.7658%
68.5244%
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39
40
41
42
43
44

Rezbarik, Miroslav
Radolec, Michal
Ladisich, Robert
Fichtinger, Markus
Plzak, Jifi

Hanulak, Jozef
Seluckad, Veronika
Zalejsky, Rostislav
Novotna, Marta
Kriz, Martin
Spratek, Dusan
Labanc, Martin
Grabner, Christoph
Zalejska, Drahomira
Staubmann, Reinhard
Radolec, Milan
Cechova, Vava
Kapcalova, Natalie
Ladisich, Sonja
Hecht, ltzhak (Zachi)
(DQ) Fiby, Roman

Match Results - Production
Place Name
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Chmura, Tomas
Sieczka, Adam
Tausiewicz, Marcin
Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Tomolya, Stépén
Gasteiger, Klaus
Szundi, Maté
Vys$ny, Marian
Balej, Zdenék
Hladik, Ryan

Gahir, Marek Ml.
Maijstorovi¢ , Davor
Rangotis, Filip
Stepan, Dominik
Polak, Peter
Novotny, Robert
Sedy, Roman
Lamesic¢, Davor
Blaha, FrantiSek
Sliva, Tomas
Michalec, Lubomir
Polievka, Lubomir
Glezgo, Tomas
Najmonov3, Hana
Lengauer, Timo
Boskovi¢ , Hrvoje
Gabriel, Jiri
Trencan, Peter
Kreutz, Erich
Trebichavsky, Jan Marek
Sari¢, Goran
Gadek, Wojciech
Brezina, Marek
Berger, Friedrich
Tesarek, Antonin
Selucky, Patrik
Cerfian, Andrej
Smolik, Petr
Simek, Lukas
Artner, Reinhard
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Senior
Senior
Super Senior
Senior

Lady

Super Senior
Lady
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Lady
Super Senior

Lady
Lady
Lady
Senior

Category

Junior
Senior

Junior

Junior
Junior
Senior

Junior
Senior

Senior
Lady

Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior

955.8112
948.0841
932.8000
922.9548
895.7194
878.3009
875.9493
873.7680
852.1444
833.4437
832.2545
825.8491
782.3998
699.5770
663.9626
660.4410
542.3031
519.9227
482.6057
472.5787

Match Pts
1339.4109
1290.9955
1263.4150
1243.4812
1240.7031
1235.5162
1213.3916
1191.8237
1168.6104
1150.5606
1145.4310
1129.7554
1125.9332
1072.6237
1053.3767
1036.3994
1035.6687
1021.1718
1019.8676
1006.1576
991.6191
986.2743
960.0537
953.1433
946.1425
939.8159
917.4374
900.6786
898.9195
894.2914
892.1017
887.6314
868.1749
864.6315
864.1081
844.6258
843.0779
841.4555
838.8261
831.5263

68.1720%
67.6209%
66.5307%
65.8285%
63.8860%
62.6437%
62.4759%
62.3204%
60.7781%
59.4443%
59.3595%
58.9026%
55.8036%
49.8964%
47.3563%
47.1051%
38.6791%
37.0828%
34.4212%
33.7061%

Match %
100.0000%
96.3853%
94.3262%
92.8379%
92.6305%
92.2433%
90.5914%
88.9812%
87.2481%
85.9005%
85.5175%
84.3472%
84.0618%
80.0818%
78.6448%
77.3773%
77.3227%
76.2404%
76.1430%
75.1194%
74.0340%
73.6349%
71.6773%
71.1614%
70.6387%
70.1664%
68.4956%
67.2444%
67.1130%
66.7675%
66.6040%
66.2703%
64.8177%
64.5531%
64.5140%
63.0595%
62.9439%
62.8228%
62.6265%
62.0815%
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41 Weissnegger, Barbara
42 Ribisch, Hans-Peter
43 Vielhaber, Glinther

44 Goérka, Tadeusz

45 Jaskot, Jacek

46 Tinka, Matej

47 Miklan, Martin

48 Zsuganits, Michael
49 Kapcala, Michal

50 Dorkota, Joseph

51 Mittenbacher , Martin
52 Napolitano Rapisarda, Claudio
53 Piller, Wolfgang

54 Bilkova, Anna

55 Gabiriel, Livia

Match Results - Production Optics
Place Name

Koudelka, Dan
Madéranek , Radim
Slavik, Daniel
Kubica, Dusan
Ritter, Jakob
Sporik, Jan

Liehne, Jan
Pavelka, Tomas

9 Palka , Jan

10 Pavlik , Jan

11 Skvarenina, Andrej
12 Fryd|, Vaclav

13 Rief, Martin

14 Kan, Peter

15 Maijling, Andrej

16 Eppensteiner, Fabio
17 Chen, Shang-Tun
18 Hummer, Martin
19 Barancik, Ivan

20 Sebik, Ivan

21 Nemcok, Libor

22 Foltyn, Petr

23 Hatar, Jakub

24 Sindler, Hynek

25 Pitoriak, Martin
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26 Bachraty, Tomas

27 Griessner, Wolfgang
28 Vanco, Jan

29 Boehm, Ronnie

30 Bopkova Kubicova, Eniko
31 Heckenast, Walter
32 Pancik, Vladimir

33 Chalupa, Cyril

34 Wakolbinger, Martin
35 Rehak, Michael

36 Schmuck, Walter
37 Willer, Helmuth

38 Streber, Jiirgen

39 Marcina, Lubomir
40 Jager, Jozef

41 Stankova, Anna

42 (DQ) Klepac, Ilja

Match Results - Standard
Place Name
1 Liehne, Zdenek
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Class Div
U S

Min
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Min
Sub

PF

Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

PF
Maj

Lady 831.4726
803.2552
Super Senior  763.1411
Super Senior  757.5318
702.6233
691.8850
667.3219
642.9247
631.2214
Super Senior  626.6755
Senior 622.9272
Senior 621.6952
590.5642
Lady 552.9608
Junior 0.0000
Category Match Pts
Junior 1347.5500
1330.9402
1288.4409
1234.5810
1224.3674
1217.7162
1217.4191
1192.3943
Senior 1170.3593
Senior 1169.6571
Senior 1160.9135
1119.9345
1099.3045
1094.6851
Senior 1072.3803
1067.2616
1052.5906
1046.8544
Senior 1028.8088
1021.4464
Senior 1020.2095
1010.8838
1010.7070
993.6248
967.5201
959.3658
Senior 945.6470
Senior 934.5644
921.0042
Lady 903.9607
Senior 881.4739
807.0853
Super Senior  791.2615
772.9531
Super Senior  766.9055
Senior 725.1342
Super Senior  722.5926
652.6929
Senior 611.1220
Senior 606.8616
Lady 563.1923
Category Match Pts
1398.9421

62.0775%
59.9708%
56.9759%
56.5571%
52.4576%
51.6559%
49.8220%
48.0006%
47.1268%
46.7874%
46.5076%
46.4156%
44.0913%
41.2839%

0.0000%

Match %
100.0000%
98.7674%
95.6136%
91.6167%
90.8588%
90.3652%
90.3431%
88.4861%
86.8509%
86.7988%
86.1499%
83.1089%
81.5780%
81.2352%
79.5800%
79.2001%
78.1114%
77.6858%
76.3466%
75.8003%
75.7085%
75.0164%
75.0033%
73.7357%
71.7985%
71.1933%
70.1753%
69.3529%
68.3466%
67.0818%
65.4131%
59.8928%
58.7185%
57.3599%
56.9111%
53.8113%
53.6227%
48.4355%
45.3506%
45.0344%
41.7938%

Match %
100.0000%
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POL
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AUT
CZE
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AUT
ITA
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CZE
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AUT
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CZE
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SVK
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SVK
SVK
SVK

Regi
CZE
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Rakusan, Josef
Ulreich, Rainer
Vaclavik, Jaroslav
Koller, Hans Georg
Koronkiewicz, Michat
Kopunec, Peter
Ridoskova, Alexandra
Ebner, Markus

Kubik, Karel

Zach, Marek
Ibrisevic, Amel
Némecek, Zdenék
Grubiak, Stanislav
Slapka, Anton

Toch, Thomas
Kadlec, Ales
Krakora, Pavel
Selucky Jr., Patrik
Stoéllinger, Lukas
Kubik MI., Karel
Hudecek , Frantisek
Stanko, Lubomir
Biicking, Michael
Labanc, Daniel

Tibor, Kor-Handk
David, Jaroslav
OlSovsky , Lukas
Jarco, Barbara
Sumaj, Martin
Tivadar, Garamvolgyi
Cerny, Lubomir
Trancygier, Tomas
Kosikova, Simona
Hajduch, Martin
Holly, Peter
Svadlakova, Miroslava
Kamtner, Marina
Vitkova, Sabina
Andriopoulos, Vasilis
Kamaryt, Milan

(DQ) Januska, Lukas
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Maj
Min
Maj
Maj
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Maj
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior
Lady

Senior

Senior

Junior

Senior

Senior

Lady

Senior
Senior
Lady

Lady
Lady
Lady
Senior
Senior

1300.8523
1237.9993
1154.1158
1129.4991
1124.0067
1108.0045
1105.4867
1040.3828
1038.8161
1024.8204
1003.8694
991.4471
982.6462
961.7921
951.5650
947.9599
929.3594
920.5975
916.4513
906.3746
889.8843
888.7867
818.1738
802.3549
757.9018
753.4658
746.8534
739.7729
723.8365
708.1625
702.1694
696.1491
689.7355
656.7057
650.2452
628.3839
586.5752
509.3988
416.9679
382.1010

92.9883%
88.4954%
82.4992%
80.7395%
80.3469%
79.2030%
79.0230%
74.3693%
74.2573%
73.2568%
71.7592%
70.8712%
70.2421%
68.7514%
68.0203%
67.7626%
66.4330%
65.8067%
65.5103%
64.7900%
63.6112%
63.5328%
58.4852%
57.3544%
54.1768%
53.8597%
53.3870%
52.8809%
51.7417%
50.6213%
50.1929%
49.7625%
49.3041%
46.9430%
46.4812%
44.9185%
41.9299%
36.4131%
29.8059%
27.3136%
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AUT
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AUT
CZE
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AUT
CZE
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AUT
CZE
CZE
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AUT
SVK
HUN
CZE
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SVK
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CZE
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SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
AUT
CZE
GRE
SVK
CZE



